

September 21, 2021

То,	-		
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.	BSE Limited		
Exchange Plaza Bldg.	Department of Corporate Services,		
5 th Floor, Plot No.C-1	1 st floor, New Trading Ring		
'G' Block, Near Wockhardt,	Rotunda Building,		
Bandra Kurla Complex	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,		
Mumbai 400 051.	Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.		
Fax:26598237/38	Fax: 22723121/3719/2037/2039		
Symbol: DCW	Scrip Code : 500117		

Dear Sir(s)/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mentioned intimation with respect to loss of share certificates:

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
DCW LTD	9522	12205656	12205995	B001756	340	BADAN RAJ BHANDARI	PANKAJ BHANDARI	-

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You, Yours faithfully, MBP Dilip Darji Sr. General Manager (Legal) & Company Secretary Membership No. ACS-22527

DCW LIMITED

HEAD OFFICE : "NIRMAL" 3RD FLOOR, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI-400 021. TEL.: 2287 1914, 2287 1916, 2202 0743 TELEFAX: 22 2202 8838 REGISTERED OFFICE : DHRANGADHRA - 363 315 (GUJRAT STATE) Email: ho@dcwltd.com, Website: www.dcwltd.com, CIN-L24110GJ1939PLC000748

BADANRAJ BHANDARI

A-22, KENT APARTMENTS, 26/76, RITHERDON ROAD, VEPERY, CHENNAI-600 007 PH: 9444908070 e mail: badanraj2017@gmail.com

BRB/SR/2021

17.09.2021

M/s,. Bigshare Services P.Ltd., 1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Building Opp. Vasanth Oasis. Makwana Road, Marol , Andheri East, Mumbai-400 059. Phone:022-62638200. Email:investor@bigshareonline.com



545090



Sub: Dematerialization of shares of DCW Limited—Folio No.8001756, Certificate No.009522 — Distinctive Nos. from 012205656 to 012205995--Reg.

I would like to inform you that I had missed/lost the original Share Certificate. I am a senior citizen of 78 years old and as I am going to demat the shares, I request you to kindly demat the above shares. As a proof of support, I am attaching the photocopy of the Share Certificate Number 009522 dated 28.09.2005, and also, I am enclosing the original Affidavit for change of Signature, duly notarised along with the following enclosures. Also, I request you to kindly issue me a duplicate share certificate.

- 1. Original Affidavit for change of signature, prepared in Rs.100/- Non-Judicial Stamp paper duly notarised.
- 2. Self attested Copy of PAN Card of Badanraj Bhandari 1st Holder and Pankaj Bhandari Joint Holder.
- 3. Self attested Copy of Aadhar Card of Badanraj Bhandari 1st Holder and Pankaj Bhandari Joint Holder.
- 4. Bank attested copy of the Signature Verification.
- 5. Photocopy of the Share Certificate Number 009522 dated 28.09.2005.
- 6. Photocopy of the Dematerilisation Request Form acknowledged by you.

Kindly help me to dematerialise the above shares as early as possible. I am prepared to submit any other document you may require in this regard.

Thanking You. Yours faithfully,

Bunden

BADANRAJ BHANDARI Encl: as above